
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

# 

23 

6 

32 

290 

12 

14 

Name 

Nina Baumgärtner 

Seada Muslija 

Alicia Kunz 

Saskia Weber 

Sarah Knobloch 

Paula Kriegenhöfer 

Club Wohnort 

ADAC Friedrichshafen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Amc Langgöns 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MSC Sandhausen 

Aschaffenburg 

Bewerber / Team 

Kiedrowski-Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

k-dach 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

R1 

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

22 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

Ges 

50 

42 

38 

34 

31 

22 

Gedruckt: 10.06.2017 17:20:31 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

 

Gesamtergebnis Damen 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 


